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USDAA Tri a

St andi ngs

Xtreme Hei ghts (Team #24)

oi 47.
Rauri Belle 55.
Prize 40.
Sub- Tot al s 142.
1

Tot al 198.

Fergi e Mya Spanky (Team #08)

M ya 48.
Fergie 49,
Spanky 47.
Sub- Tot al s 144,
1

Tot al 201

Eve Freya Super Sonic (Team #07)

Super Soni c 64.
Eve 41.
Freya 50.
Sub- Tot al s 155.
1

Tot al 217.

A W cked Corazon
Cor azon 56.
Toby 52.
W cked 31.
Sub- Tot al s 139.
1

Tot al 194.

Baru DeWalt W nni
W nni e 42.
Bar u 47.
DeVal t 51.
Sub- Tot al s 140.
1

Tot al 196

Uncl e Rico Has The Menphis Bl ues

Rico 41.
Menphi s 47.
Lydi a 48.
Sub- Tot al s 136.
1

Tot al 190.

Java Ni ke Rush (Team #13)

Java 47.
Ni ke 44,
Rush 49,
Sub- Tot al s 140.
1

Tot al 196

Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker

St andard Rel ay

00 31.03 51.00 44.44
00 E 56.00 35.25
00 33.72 49.00 42.45
00 164.75 156.00 122.14
40 300 1.50 390
80 135.25 234.00 267.86
00 29.83 56.00 37.96
00 27.64 52.00 43.76
00 39.21 49.00 36.39
00 96.68 157.00 118.11
40 300 1.50 390
60 203.32 235.50 271.89
00 34.50 57.00 42.49
00 38.09 32.00 39.79
00 30.48 56.00 47.28
00 103.07 145.00 129.56
40 300 1.50 390
00 196.93 217.50 260.44
For Toby (Team #01)
00 E 43.00 40.27
00 32.29 49.00 40.34
00 32.76 52.00 E
00 165.05 144.00 210.61
40 300 1.50 390
60 134.95 216.00 179.39
e (Team #03)
00 44.17 51.00 42.28
00 40.67 44.00 38.07
00  35.67 19. 00 E
00 120.51 114.00 210.35
40 300 1.50 390
00 179.49 171.00 179.65
(Team #22)
00 43.26 38.00 57.59
00 44.68 42.00 49.40
00 E 49.00 53.72
00 187.94 129.00 160.71
40 300 1.50 390
40 112.06 193.50 229.29
00 36.39 51.00 41.14
00 33.80 13.00 41.20
00 35.89 49.00 44.09
00 106.08 113.00 126.43
40 300 1.50 390
00 193.92 169.50 263.57
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Summary Report (cont.)

The Seekers (Team #21)

Hi j ack 58.00 33.18 56. 00 37.08
Bode 46. 00 E 33.00 39.12
Fizzy 54.00 31.92 26.00 42.60
Sub- Tot al s 158.00 165.10 115.00 118.80
1.40 300 1.50 390
Tot al 221.20 134.90 172.50 271.20
Boyz CGot Bling (Team #04)
Denal i 49.00 34.02 54. 00 34.72
Wager 40. 00 E 8. 00 E
Sequi n 18.00 35.17 54.00 45.39
Sub- Tot al s 107.00 169.19 116.00 210.11
1.40 300 1.50 390
Tot al 149.80 130.81 174.00 179.89
Locked & Loaded (Team #14)
Joliet 57.00 39.42 56. 00 E
Kylie 52.00 38.24 29. 00 36.78
Remi 55. 00 E 52.00 39.59
Sub- Tot al s 164.00 177.66 137.00 206.37
1.40 300 1.50 390
Tot al 229.60 122.34 205.50 183.63
Usa's Twi sted Sisters (Team #23)
Tat um 54. 00 E 29. 00 E
Deener 34.00 E 54. 00 55. 56
Usa 57.00 E 56. 00 35.98
Sub- Tot al s 145.00 300.00 139.00 221.54
1.40 300 1.50 390
Tot al 203. 00 0.00 208.50 168.46
Elise Sizzles By The Phire (Team #06)
Phire 50. 00 E 46. 00 E
Elise 48.00 37.70 47.00 E
Sizzle 46.00 37.32 8. 00 51.62
Sub- Tot al s 144.00 175.02 101.00 311.62
1.40 300 1.50 390
Tot al 201.60 124.98 151.50 78. 38
Nakonma Ritz (Team #16)
Nakoma 47.00 42.11 38.00 58. 44
Ritz 58. 00 28. 50 56. 00 36.44
Maksi m 66. 00 29. 20 56. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 171.00 99.81 150.00 224.88
1.40 300 1.50 390
Tot al 239.40 200.19 225.00 165.12
Stellar Nellie & The Fifth El ement (Team #19)
Lilu 47. 00 E 26. 00 E
Nellie 42.00 32.87 52.00 37.32
Stella 29.00 34.53 49.00 39. 33
Sub- Tot al s 118.00 167.40 127.00 206.65
1.40 300 1.50 390
Tot al 165.20 132.60 190.50 183.35
M xed Nuts (Team #15)
GQuy 41.00 52.77 54. 00 E
Cul I en 55.00 30.71 58. 00 50. 28
Skye 51.00 E 57.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 147.00 183.48 169.00 310.28
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Summary Report (cont.)

1.40 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 205.80 116.52 253.50 79.72 221.14 876.68
16 Balls To The Walls (Team #02)

Zim 52.00 E 40. 00 E U145745 M Behrens
Optinmus Prine 41. 00 34. 33 9.00 36. 48 U151673 J. Ac
Goose 51. 00 51. 87 52.00 40. 05 u138434 P. DeWtt
Sub- Tot al s 144.00 186.20 101.00 206.53 234.52

1.40 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 201.60 113.80 151.50 183.47 215.48 865.85
kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_ 863 03 or BETTER) kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkk*x

17 Nick & The N ppettes (Team #17)

Ni ck 45.00 44.70 54.00 52.15 A149695 M Wir st
Nessa 37.00 38.59 24.00 E A150253 N. Savkov
Mony 35. 00 35.01 23.00 41. 60 A149716 K. Vander wende
Sub- Tot al s 117.00 118.30 101.00 223.75 253.01
1.40 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 163.80 181.70 151.50 166.25 196.99 860.24
18 Tenpest Flies Sol o (Team #20)

Raven 65. 00 37.00 38. 00 38. 98 U139580 D. Gastley
Solo 6 54. 00 33. 13 56. 00 E Uu139417 J. Kat zwi nke
Tenpest 48. 00 33.10 56. 00 E u143227 J. Reilly
Sub- Tot al s 167.00 103.23 150.00 298.98 370.42

1.40 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 233.80 196.77 225.00 91.02 79.58 826.17
19 Hi gh TEQ (Team #12)

Tenpo 56. 00 E 51. 00 42.59 U136658 L. Husson
Ellie 44. 00 49. 71 40. 00 59. 21 U134067 K. Barnhart
Qi d 52.00 E 56. 00 35.84 U136674 B. Mller
Sub- Tot al s 152.00 249.71 147.00 137.64 371.32

1.40 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 212.80 50.29 220.50 252.36 78.68 814.63
20 Friends & Famly (Team #10)

Lyric 26. 00 E 36. 00 36. 90 Al144551 D. Lazaro
Dezi 52.00 E 51.00 39.67 U146010 L. Husson
Vilya 17.00 E 47.00 E Ul46149 B. Mller
Sub- Tot al s 95.00 300.00 134.00 206.57 234.17

1.40 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 133.00 0.00 201.00 183.43 215.83 733.26
21 Zoe Wants A Lanbchop ToGo (Team #25)

ToGo 36. 00 E 6. 00 E A147831 B. Anderson
Lanbchop 45. 00 35.11 51. 00 49. 13 U137085 R Baureis
Zoe 33. 00 53. 66 37.00 72.01 Ul46765 C. Anderson
Sub- Tot al s 114.00 188.77 94.00 251.14 271.75

1.40 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 159.60 111.23 141.00 138.86 178.25 728.94
22 Good Lu@X (Team #11)

Lefty 46. 00 E 42.00 E U149262 L. Mark
Kai 46. 00 E 6. 00 53. 03 U149795 K. Barnhart
Quilla 53. 00 35.12 50. 00 E u148991 C. M akovich
Sub- Tot al s 145.00 235.12 98.00 313.03 232.59

1.40 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 203.00 64.88 147.00 76.97 217.41 709.26
-3-



Summary Report (cont.)

23 Fr. Sullivan's Dirty Faced Angels (Team #09)

Fi xx 39.00 43.70 6.00 50.41 U139696 R Huey
Ri ver 52.00 37.42 53.00 48.76 U138493 J. Burton
Sully 43. 00 E 45. 00 E U143208 K. Morgan
Sub- Tot al s 134.00 181.12 104.00 229.17 367.83

1.40 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 187.60 118.88 156.00 160.83 82.17 705.48
24 Cel ebrate Epic Plenty (Team #05)

Cel ebrate 40. 00 30. 99 49. 00 E U150280 S. Loos
Pl enty 28. 00 E 51. 00 E A149680 M C osson
Epi c 59. 00 44.92 57.00 51.90 A150315 L. Woner
Sub- Tot al s 127.00 175.91 157.00 311.90 384.63

1.40 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 177.80 124.09 235.50 78.10 65.37 680.86
25 Shooting Stars (Team #18)

MbnoHa! 54.00 E 31.00 47.08 u148814 J. Murphy
Scout 20. 00 E 26. 00 E ul44021 K. Cerpiszew
Frenzi 47. 00 E 57. 00 37. 20 U138301 L. Woner
Sub- Tot al s 121.00 300.00 114.00 214.28 392.82

1.40 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 169. 40 0.00 171.00 175.72 57.18 573.30

Overall Top Individua

328. 11 Super Sonic L. Woner
301. 28 Epic L. Worer
255.75 Rauri Belle D OReilly

244. 10 Frenzi L. Woner

247.20 Maksim M Wal dron
217.46 Sizzle A Grcia
216.98 Lydia T. Gage
200.00 Hlise T. Desrosiers

313.01 Cullen J. Pl anondon
305.20 Fergie N Savkov
293. 70 Spanky R. Savkov
264. 72 Menphis M Arose

324.94 Hijack M Wirst
149. 21 Nessa N. Savkov
59. 40 ToCo B. Ander son

330.26 Ritz N. Hought on
313.41 Mya S. Loos
310.86 Denali J. Bonsignore
306. 24 Freya V. Henry

296. 83 (i J. WI hel ny
296.61 Nellie N Savkov
296.12 River J. Burton
283.33 Prize N. Kern



Open:

Pl ace

o0~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

OO~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Friday, October 28, 2016

Team Gamblers

27.50 secs Gam 16 secs Qutoff: 44.76 pts 16 inch Judge:
Arnmband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl
16012 Cul I en 39. 38 2 3 3 4 26
16010 Tatum 37.19 2 1 4 7 26
16013 Fergi e 36. 65 1 3 3 3 26
16001  Tenpest 38.61 0 2 7 6 22
16016 Spanky 34. 83 2 3 3 4 18
16009 Menphi s 37. 67 1 2 4 4 24
16003 Quy 35. 44 0 2 3 3 26
16017 Ri co 37.92 1 0 5 4 22
16004 Deener 42. 82 0 1 5 5 16

30 secs Gam 18 secs Qutoff: 50.43 pts 12 inch Judge: Jan
Arnmband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl
12001 Super Sonic 47.53 1 2 6 5 36
12008 Epi ¢ 43. 84 2 2 5 5 28
12007 Rauri Belle 45.49 1 2 5 6 28
12002 MonoHa! 42.12 2 1 5 5 26
12006 Skye 44. 68 1 1 5 7 26
12011 Phire 45. 07 1 1 4 6 28
12012 Frenzi 47. 25 0 3 5 4 24

30 secs Gam 18 secs Qutoff: 56.10 pts 14 inch Judge: Jan
Arnmband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl
14001 Maksi m 43. 17 1 3 4 8 36
14003 Elise 39.90 2 1 6 5 18
14002 Lydi a 44. 25 0 2 6 4 26
14004 Sizzle 41.74 0 1 7 3 26

27.50 secs Gam 16 secs Qutoff: 49.30 pts 18 inch Judge:
Arnmband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl
18007 Hi j ack 40. 59 0 3 5 7 32
18001 Nessa 38. 66 0 3 4 2 18
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25 secs
Ar mband

26022
26019
26004
26021
26005
26006
26020
26014
26003
26017

25 secs
Ar mband

22055
22004
22016
22026
22005
22052
22065
22008
22025
22057
22034
22012
22061
22042
22010
22071
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22011
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22001
22043
22021
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22039

ToGo

Gam 14 secs

Call Nane
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W cked
Vilya
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Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22050
22037
22027
22053
22031
22036
22014
22041
22020
22018
22017
22062
22032
22070
22015

Ellie
Ni ke
W nni e
Eve

Optimus P...

Cel ebrate
Wager

Fi xx

Mony

Zoe
Stella

Pl enty
Lyric
Scout
Sequi n

34.
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36.
36.
37.
33.
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35.
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38.
40.
39.
39.

88
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53
41
46
76
99
78
21
06
26
25
69
87
39

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:
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er Cutoff: 37.05
Arnband Call Nane
26021 Obi

26003 W cked
26020 Nellie
26014 Prize
26022 Quilla
26004 Ri ver
26019 Dezi
26005 Lefty
26006 Sul |y
26017 Vilya
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Arnband Call Nane
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22011 M ya
22071 Freya
22036 Cel ebrate
22025 Fizzy
22057 Toby
22008 Solo 6
22037 Ni ke
22064 Denal
22031 Optinmus P..
22017 Stella
22020 Mony
22039 Lanbchop
22015 Sequi n
22042 DeVal t
22023 Rush
22013 Java
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22053 Eve

22061 Kylie
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22001 Bar u
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Friday, October 28, 2016
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22050 Ellie
22010 Goose
22018 Zoe
22070 Scout
22052 Cor azon
22065 Rem
22062 Pl enty
22005 Tenpo
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22034 Qid
22067 Lilu
22026 Usa
22012 Zi m
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Scor e

33.18 Qualified
38.59
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27.64 Qualified
30.71 Qualified
33.10 Qualified
39.21
43. 26
44. 68
52.77
Elim
Elim

Scor e

29.20 Qualified
37.32
37.70



14002  Lydia No

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.66
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 12001 Super Sonic 34.
2 12008 Epi c 39.
12007 Rauri Belle 35.
12011 Phire No
12012 Frenzi 35.
12002 MonoHal No
12006 Skye No

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Ti me

12 inch Judge:
TFI ts

50
92
86
Ti me
15
Ti me
Ti me

Janet Gauntt
R

OO OrPFr oo

S

OO OPr or o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

1

E

PR RPRRPRRPROO

Elim

Scor e

34.50 Qualified
44.92 Qualified
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



Qualifier Cutoff: 44.06
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 12007 Rauri Belle
2 12012 Frenzi
3 12001 Super Soni c
4 12002 MonmoHa
12008 Epi c
12006 Skye
12011 Phire
Qualifier Cutoff: 59.36
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 14004 Sizzl e
2 14002 Lydi a
14001 Maksi m
14003 Elise
Qualifier Cutoff: 49.66
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 16016 Spanky
2 16013 Fergi e
3 16009 Menphi s
4 16012 Cul l en
16004 Deener
16017 Ri co
16001 Tenpest
16010 Tat um
16003 Quy
Qualifier Cutoff: 42.64
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 18007 H j ack
18006 ToCGo

Friday, October 28, 2016

Team Standard

12 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt

Ti me

35.25
37.20
42. 49
42.08
46. 90
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

TRl ts R S

OO OO0 O0oOOo
OOPFrPFrOOoOOo

14 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt

Ti me

41. 62
53.72
43. 95
No Ti ne

TRl ts R S

O O oo
OOON

16 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt

Ti me

36. 39
41.76
49. 40
38. 28
43. 56
50. 59
47.12

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

TRl ts R S

OO0 OkrRPFPPFPFORFRO
OO OFRP NMNNOOO

18 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt

Ti me

37.08
No Ti nme

TRl ts R S
0 0
0 0

O O oo OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

E

PP, OOOODO

= = OO

P RPPOOOOOO

E

Scor e

35.25 Qualified
37.20 Qualified
42.49 Qualified
47. 08
51.90
Elim
Elim

Scor e

51.62 Qualified
53.72 Qualified
Elim
Elim

Scor e

36.39 Qualified
43.76 Qualified
49.40 Qualified
50. 28
55.56
57.59
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

37.08 Qualified
Elim



Qual i fi

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULhd WN P

18001 Nessa

er Cutoff: 40.84
Arnband Call Nane
22064 Denal
22034 Qid
22026 Usa
22004 Ritz
22031 Optinmus P..
22061 Kylie
22032 Lyric
22011 M ya
22001 Bar u
22055 Raven
22021 Bode
22017 Stella
22065 Rem
22053 Eve
22010 Goose
22052 Cor azon
22057 Toby
22013 Java
22037 Ni ke
22020 Mony
22027 W nni e
22005 Tenpo
22025 Fizzy
22023 Rush
22015 Sequi n
22071 Freya
22039 Lanbchop
22041 Fi xx
22066 Ni ck
22043 Kai
22024 Nakoma
22050 Ellie
22018 Zoe
22067 Lilu
22036 Cel ebrate
22016 Jol i et
22042 DeVal t
22070 Scout
22012 Zi m
22014 Wager
22008 Solo 6
22062 Pl enty

38.

41

22 inch Judge:

Ti me

34.
35.
35.
34.
36.
36.
36.
37.
38.
33.
39.
39.
34.
39.
35.
38.
35.
36.
39.
41.
42.
40.
37.
39.
35.
43.
47.
45.
45.
51.
43.
49.
68.
47.
39.
42.
36.
No

46.
No

37.
No

72
84
98
44
48
78
90
96
07
98
12
33
59
79
05
27
34
14
20
60
28
59
60
09
39
28
13
41
15
03
44
21
01
88
84
72
72
Ti me
Ti me
89
Ti me

TFl ts

Janet Gauntt

R

OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OONOOFRPRPFPOFPMNOOOPFPOOPFPOOPOOOOOOOODOOORrOOoOOo

S

OO OO0 O0D0DO0COONWORPRPFPOOMNPFPPOOOORPRPOPFPOPFPOOPRPOOOOOOOODO

e eoNoNeoleolNeoleololNoNolNeololololNoNolNeolNeolololNolNoNeolNeolNololNoNoNolNololololNoNolNololololNolNolNe]

m

1

P RPPRPPRPPRPPPPPOOO0ODO0CO0OO0O0000000000000000000000C0OO0O0OCOO

El i

m

Scor e

34.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
38.
38.
39.
39.
39.
39.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
41.
42.
42.
42.
44.
45.
47.
49.
50.
52.
53.
58.
59.
72.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

72 Qual i fi
84 Qualifi
98 Qual i fi
44 Qualifi
48 Qualifi
78 Qual i fi
90 Qual i fi
96 Qual i fi
07 Qualifi
98 Qual i fi
12 Qual i fi
33 Qualifi
59 Qual i fi
79 Qual i fi
05 Qualifi
27 Qual i fi
34 Qualifi
14
20
60
28
59
60
09
39
28
13
41
15
03

33333333

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Qual i

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

To

Tot al

Tot a
Tot al

fier Cutoff: 45.78
Arnband Call Name

26020
26019
26014
26021
26004
26003
26022
26005
26017
26006

Nellie
Dezi
Prize
oi

Ri ver
W cked
Qilla
Lefty
Vilya
Sul |y

26 inch Judge:

Ti me

37.
39.
42.
42.

43
No
No
54

56.
No

32
67
45
44

.76

Ti
Ti

.24

52
Ti

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent:

I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

TFl ts

ne
ne

ne

75

30
40. 0%

Janet Gauntt

R

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0Oo

S

OO O0OO0OO0OkFr OO0OO0OO0o

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OOoOOo

E

P RPPFRPPFPPRPOOOOO

Scor e

37.
39.
42.
44.
48.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

32 Qualified
67 Qualified
45 Qualified
44 Qualified
76
m

m
m
m
m



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

50 secs

QCut of f:

Arnband Call Name

22071
22034
22008
22016
22011
22026
22004
22015
22064
22066
22065
22010
22062
22027
22013
22039
22005
22057
22036
22023
22017
22001
22052
22050
22012
22055
22024
22018
22032
22021
22053
22061
22070
22067
22025
22020
22042
22037
22031
22014
22041
22043

Freya
Qid
Solo 6
Jol i et
M ya
Usa
Ritz
Sequi n
Denal
Ni ck
Rem
Goose
Pl enty
W nni e
Java
Lanbchop
Tenpo
Toby
Cel ebrate
Rush
Stella
Baru
Cor azon
Ellie
Zim
Raven
Nakoma
Zoe
Lyric
Bode
Eve
Kylie
Scout
Lilu
Fizzy
Mony
DeVal t
Ni ke

Optimus P...

Wager
Fi xx
Kai

47.60 pts 22 inch
Ti me

48.
48.
48.
48.
49.
49.
50.
49.
50.
53.
46.
56.
47.
50.
53.
53.
53.
39.
53.
53.
56.
42.
46.
49.
50.
44,
51.

No

44.
45.
36.
34.
40.
43.
47.
37.
38.
29.
28.

No

16.

No

Friday, October 28, 2016
Team Snooker

28
40
58
79
12
74
16
71
01
19
83
51
95
97
44
68
74
29
24
88
13
91
90
92
33
89
17
Ti e
47
75
79
12
84
75
58
15
42
84
21
Ti e
06
Ti e

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+0
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+4

Janet

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+2
1+2
1+4
1+2
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+6

1+4
1+6
1+4

1+4
1+6

1+4

1+4
1+6
1+5
1+4

1+0

Gaunt t
RC5 RC6 ds

OO OOONMNMNONNDNDMNOOUIN OO

Scor e

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
54
54
54
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
49
49
49
49
44
43
40
40
38
38
37
36
33
32
29
26
26
26
23
19

o O

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULhd WNPF

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

OO~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

N

50 secs
Ar mband

26004
26020
26003
26021
26019
26022
26014
26017
26006
26005

60 secs
Ar mband

14001
14002
14003
14004

60 secs
Ar mband

12001
12012
12006
12008
12007
12011
12002

55 secs
Ar mband

16012
16001
16003

Cut of f:
Call Nanme

R ver
Nellie
W cked
Obi
Dezi
Qilla
Prize
Vilya
Sul |y
Lefty

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Maksi m
Lydi a
Elise
Sizzl e

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Super Soni c
Frenzi

Skye

Epi c

Rauri Belle
Phire
MonmoHa!

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Cul I en
Tenpest
Quy

44. 48 pts 26 inch

Ti me

47.
46.
47.
39.
57.
50.
45.
55.
43.
57.

47.60 pts 14 inch

86
21
65
85
85
59
16
91
26
90

Ti me

45
57
64
16

48.45 pts 12 inch

.53
.74
.01
.70

Ti me

53

53.
57.
58.
48.
49.

No

.21
42
66
75
91
64
Ti e

47.60 pts
Ti me

51
46
53

.82
.13
.83

RC1

1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7

16 i nch

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+6
1+7

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+5

Janet

1+5
1+2
1+2

1+6
1+4

1+4

Janet

1+5

1+2

Janet

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+6

Janet

1+6
1+4
1+4

Gaunt t

27
27
27
27
20
27
27
20
27
20

Gaunt t

27
27
20

0

Gaunt t

27
27
27
27
27
20

0

Gaunt t
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27

Scor e

53
52
52
51
51
50
49
47
45
42

Scor e

56
49
47

8

Scor e

57
57
57
57
56
46
31

Scor e

58
56
54

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed



4 16004 Deener 54,
5 16013 Fergi e 44,
6 16016 Spanky 41.
16009 Menphi s 58.
16017 Ri co 57
16010 Tat um 44,

pen: 55 secs

38
04
76
55
56
16

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+0

QQutoff: 47.60 pts 18 inch

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RC1
1 18007 Hi j ack 50. 42 1+7
2 18001 Nessa 38.51 1+7
3 18006 ToCo No Ti ne 145

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 75
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 44
Percent Qualified: 58.7%

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5

Judge:

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+5

1+4
1+2

1+4
1+4

Janet Gauntt
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds

1+4

27
27
27
20
14

27
2
0

54
52
49
42
38
29

Scor e

56
24
6

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Al Judge:

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Janet Gauntt
Team Nane

Xtreme Heights
Boyz Got Bling

Elise Sizzles By...
A W cked Corazon...
Usa's Twisted Si...

Baru DeWalt Wnnie

Uncle Rico Has T...

Eve Freya Super
Locked & Loaded
The Seekers
Java N ke Rush
M xed Nuts

Good LuX
Stellar
Fergi e Mya Spanky
Friends & Famly
Balls To The Walls

Ni ck & The N ppe...
Zoe Wants A Lanb. ..
Fr. Sullivan's D...

Tenpest Flies Sol o
H gh TEQ
Nakoma Ritz

Cel ebrate Epic P...

Shooting Stars

Nellie & ..

Ti me

85.
94.
92.
80.
86.
96.
104. 86
64.
63.
71.
76.
78.
78.
78.
83.
80.
78.
93.
121.75
67.
70.
71.
81.
79.
92.

20
31
41
82
04
82

96
35
58
84
86
59
68
79
17
52
01

83
42
32
16
63
82

Friday, October 28, 2016
Team Relay

Nunber of Teans Show ng: 25
Nurmber of Teans Absent:

0

Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O

Py

OO OO0 O0ODO0OOWNMNOONOOORFRPORFREFRPPFRPPFPLOON

wn

OPFRP O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ONOOOPFRPROOODODOOOFL,NWEFODO

Tm

eNeolNeoNeoleoleleololNoNolNololololNoNololololNololNololNolNo)

m

NNMNNMNMNNMNMNMNNRPRPRPRPPRPPRPPRPPRPRPPRPPRPRPPOOOOCOOO

o

eNeolNeoNeoNeolNelNeolNolNolNoNolNeololNolNoNolNolNololNolNolNololNolNo)

Scor e

89. 20
94. 31
97.41
97.82
98. 04

103.
106.
214.
215.
221.
226.
228.
232.
233.
233.
234.
234.
253.
271.
367.
370.
371.
381.
384.
392.

82
86
96
35
58
84
86
59
68
79
17
52
01
75
83
42
32
16
63
82



Versatility Overall

St andi ngs

Team
El f Zeke (Team #03)
El f 52.00 41.35
Zeke 48.00 33.79
Sub- Tot al s 100. 00 75. 14
1.40 200
Tot al 140.00 124.86
Mad Money (Team #08)
Penny 68. 00 E
Zaney 37.00 36. 38
Sub- Tot al s 105.00 136.38
1.40 200
Tot al 147. 00 63. 62
Sanba's Magic MIle (Team #10)
Wl es 43. 00 48. 01
Sanba 47. 00 47. 73
Sub- Tot al s 90. 00 95.74
1.40 200
Tot al 126.00 104. 26
Rhyt hm & Bl ues (Team #09)
Rock 56. 00 E
Rhyne 55.00 38.23
Sub- Tot al s 111.00 138.23
1.40 200
Tot al 155. 40 61. 77
CGol den Gobl i ns (Team #05)
Savannah 60. 00 32.51
Dyl an 64. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 124.00 132.51
1.40 200
Tot al 173. 60 67. 49
Fur Flyin Fun (Team #04)
Ki t 43. 00 E
Li na 57.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 100. 00 200. 00
1.40 200
Tot al 140. 00 0. 00
Blue Collar Crinme (Team #02)
Crinme 32.00 39.55
Dandy 52.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 84.00 139.55
1.40 200
Tot al 117. 60 60. 45
Grasshoppers (Team #06)
Carly 41. 00 E
Maewyn 55. 00 39. 27
Sub- Tot al s 96.00 139.27
1.40 200
Tot al 134. 40 60. 73

Versatility Team Report

USDAA Tri a

10/ 28/ 2016

51. 00 40. 42

36. 00 57.19

87.00 97.61 72.67
1.50 260 300

130.50 162.39 227.33

47.00 51. 31

51. 00 52.77

98.00 104.08 55. 32
1.50 260 300

147.00 155.92 244.68

49. 00 52. 58

49. 00 46. 36

98. 00 98. 94 86. 09
1.50 260 300

147.00 161.06 213.91
51. 00 41. 02

26. 00 53. 60

77.00 94. 62 59. 81
1.50 260 300

115.50 165.38 240.19
54. 00 40. 64

58. 00 E

112.00 170.64 60. 47
1.50 260 300

168. 00 89.36 239.53

44.00 42.98

31.00 40. 66

75. 00 83. 64 51. 54
1.50 260 300

112.50 176.36 248. 46
0. 00 33.55

40. 00 36.72

40. 00 70. 27 66. 95
1.50 260 300
60.00 189.73 233.05
27.00 38. 89

51. 00 45.19

78. 00 84.08 208. 68
1.50 260 300

117.00 175.92 91. 32

-1-

Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tot al

785.

758.

752.

738.

737.

677.

660.

579.

08

22

23

24

98

32

83

37

U510316
Us506255

Ul41403
Us06899

Us511874
U132720

U141353
U134035

U137709
U135718

U141038
Ul132656

U140309
Us08915

Ul46678
U144983

o

Behr ens
Bonsi gnor e

Mar k
Ander son

Gage
Arose

Power
Bur ke

Schm tter
Rose

Haag
Opal

Lazaro
Husson

Ayers
Rose



Summary Report (cont.)

kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_

9 Han Kira (Team #07)
Kira 38.00 43.41 36. 00
Han 24.00 41.93 18. 00
Sub- Tot al s 62.00 85.34 54. 00
1.40 200 1.50
Tot al 86.80 114.66 81.00
10 Yab- A-Lab- A-Doo (Team #11)
Kash 52.00 E 40. 00
Nyke 53.00 E 54. 00
Sub- Tot al s 105. 00 200. 00 94. 00
1.40 200 1.50
Tot al 147. 00 0.00 141.00
11 Best Buds (Team #01)
Brash 37.00 E 51. 00
Bul litt 48. 00 E 42.00
Sub- Tot al s 85.00 200.00 93. 00
1.40 200 1.50
Tot al 119. 00 0.00 139.50
Overall Top Individua
244, 39 Penny L. Mark
275. 21 Samba M Arose
263. 11 Myles T. Gage
215. 64 Lina B. Opal
297.53 EHf M Behrens
269. 15 Zaney C. Anderson
260. 22 Zeke J. Bonsignore
229.70 Kira Z. Gssler
321.85 Savannah S. Schmitter
299. 04 Maewn L. Rose
254. 17 Rhyne M  Bur ke
246. 66 Nyke R Lutz

64. 09

194. 09
260
65. 91

48. 93
38. 54
87.47

260
172.53

60. 95
190. 95

260
69. 05

573. 88 or

83. 86
300
216. 14

204.70
300
95. 30

76. 45
300
223.55

BETTER)

564.51

555. 83

551.10

us09777
U151862

U141070
U138814

U512483
Ul47619

Z.
V.

v

kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkk*x

G ssl er
Henry

Eli son
Lut z

Cl osson
Fr eeman



Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

1

Open:

Pl ace

oO~NO UL WDNBE

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

29 secs
Ar mband

P12001
P12008
P12010

32 secs
Ar mband

PO8003

27 secs
Ar mband

P20011
P20003
P20022
P20005
P20004
P20029
P20030
P20034
P20033
P20015
P20019
P20006

27 secs
Ar mband

P16033
P16015
P16007
P16029
P16032
P16031

Gam 18 secs
Call Nane

Li na
Sanba
Wl es

Gam 20 secs
Call Nane

Penny

Gam 16 secs
Call Nane

Dyl an

Savannah
Rock
Rhymne
Maewyn
Nyke
Kash
Dandy
Bul litt
Ki t
Carly
Han

Gam 16 secs
Call Nane

El f

Zeke
Kira
Zaney
Br ash
Crine

Friday, October 28, 2016

Perf. Versatility Gamblers

QQutoff: 48.45 pts 12 inch Judge
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
41.91 2 1 6 6
39. 67 1 2 4 4
40. 16 0 1 6 4
QQutoff: 57.80 pts 8 inch Judge
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
50. 76 2 2 6 4
QQutoff: 51.00 pts 20 inch Judge
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
41.73 1 1 6 6
38. 09 2 2 5 6
36. 38 2 2 5 6
36. 85 2 2 3 5
37.80 2 1 5 4
38.72 2 2 4 5
37.71 2 1 4 5
39. 17 3 1 6 4
38.54 0 2 5 4
39. 06 2 0 4 9
36. 85 0 1 5 8
30. 00 0 2 4 6
QQutoff: 44.20 pts 16 inch Judge
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
42. 60 1 2 5 5
38.12 0 2 5 6
38.90 0 2 6 4
34.55 1 1 3 7
42.13 0 2 5 5
39. 28 2 2 1 8

Janet Gauntt

Gambl e Scor e
26 57
24 47
24 43

Janet Gauntt
Gambl e

36

Janet Gauntt

Ganbl e Scor e
38 64
28 60
24 56
28 55
28 55
24 53
26 52
18 52
28 48
16 43
20 41

4 24

Janet Gauntt

Ganbl e Score
26 52
26 48
16 38
16 37
16 37
6 32

Scor e

68

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 42.17
Arnband Call Name

P20003
P20005
P20004
P20006
P20011
P20034
P20029
P20033
P20019
P20015
P20030
P20022

Savannah
Rhyme
Maewyn
Han

Dyl an
Dandy

Nyke
Bul litt
Carly
Ki t
Kash
Rock

er Cutoff: 38.85
Arnband Call Name

P16015
P16029
P16031
P16033
P16007
P16032

Zeke
Zaney
Crine
El f

Kira
Br ash

er Cutoff: 54.88
Arnband Call Name

P12008 Sanba

P12010 Ml es
P12001 Lina

er Cutoff: 0.00
Arnband Call Nanme

P0O8003 Penny

Friday, October 28, 2016

Perf. Versatility Jumpers

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

32.
33.
39.
39.

E6666666

51
23
27
93
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

S3cad3®a

TFl ts

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

33.
36.
35.
39.
41.
No

79
38
55
35
41
Ti e

TFl ts

12 inch Judge:

Ti me
45,

48.
35.

8in
Ti me

No

73
01
61

ch

Ti me

TFl ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Janet Gauntt

Janet Gauntt

Janet Gauntt

R

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OFr OOoOOo

R

Or FL,rNOO

R

o

Janet Gauntt

R

0

S

S

S

cNeoloNoNeolNeolNellolNolNoll el

OO OO oo

0

OO OO0 O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOo

OO OO oo

E

E

E

PR RPRRPRRPRRPRPRPLOOOO

O OOOOo

1

Scor e

32.51 Qualified
38.23 Qualified
39.27 Qualified
41.93 Qualified
Elim

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333

Scor e

33.79 Qualified
36.38 Qualified
39.55
41. 35
43. 41
Elim

Scor e
47.73 Qualified

48.01 Qualified
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

er Cutoff: 59.00
Arnband Call Name

P0O8003 Penny

er Cutoff: 46.75
Arnband Call Name

P12001
P12008
P12010

Li na
Sanba
Wl es

er Cutoff: 38.58
Arnband Call Name

P16031 Crine
P16033 ElIf

P16029 Zaney
P16015 Zeke
P16032 Brash
P16007 Kira

er Cutoff: 43.75
Arnband Call Name

P20034
P20029
P20019
P20003 Savannah
P20022 Rock
P20015 Kit
P20004 Maewyn
P20030 Kash
P20005 Rhyne
P20011 Dyl an
P20006 Han
P20033 Bullitt

Dandy

Nyke
Carly

8 inch Judge:
Ti me

51.

12 inch Judge:
Ti me

40.
46.
52.

16 inch Judge:
Ti me

33.
40.
45.
50.
46.
45.

20 inch Judge:
Ti me

36.
38.
38.
40.
36.
42.
40.
48.
38.
42.
36.
51.

31

66
36
58

55
42
77
19
95
09

72
54
89
64
02
98
19
93
60
07
03
16

Friday, October 28, 2016

Perf. Versatility Standard

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

Janet Gauntt

R

0

Janet Gauntt

R

0
0
0

Janet Gauntt

R

NDNPFPPFPOO

Janet Gauntt

R

cNeolNoNeoNeolNelNellolNolNolNolle]

S

0

S

WNNPFP PP, OO

S

OO O WORFrRPROFrROOOOo

OO OO oo

cNeolNoNolNeolelelololNolNolNo]

E

0

E

E

OO OO oo

P RPPOOOODOOOOOo

Scor e

51.

31

Scor e

40.
46.
52.

66
36
58

Scor e

33.
40.
52.
57.
60.
64.

55
42
77
19
95
09

Scor e

36.
38.
38.
40.
41.
42.
45.
48.
53.

72
54
89
64
02
98
19
93
60

Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

OO~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

1

Open:

Pl ace

N

52 secs
Ar mband

P16029
P16032
P16033
P16015
P16007
P16031

52 secs
Ar mband

P20011
P20029
P20003
P20022
P20004
P20015
P20033
P20034
P20030
P20019
P20005
P20006

62 secs
Ar nband

PO8003

57 secs
Ar mband

P12008
P12010
P12001

QCut of f:

Cal |l Nanme
Zaney
Brash

El f

Zeke

Kira
Crine

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Dyl an
Nyke
Savannah
Rock
Maewyn
Kit

Bul litt
Dandy
Kash
Carly
Rhymne
Han

QCut of f:

Call Nane

Penny

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Sanba
Wl es

Li na

43.35 pts 16 inch

Ti me

48.
53.
58.
43.
51.
No

47.03 pts 20 inch

Ti me

53.
51.
54.
45.
46.
40.
55.
46.
55.
34.
42.
29.

39. 95
Ti me

No

41.65 pts 12 inch

Ti me

56.
59.
44,

Friday, October 28, 2016
Perf. Versatility Snooker

77
27
01
12
20
Ti e

86
66
22
86
46
93
91
93
56
23
59
64

pts

Ti me

76
55
29

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+5

8 inch

RC1

1+7

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+5

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7

1+5

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6
1+6
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+7

Janet Gauntt

27
27
1+6 20
1+2 9
14
0

Janet Gauntt

1+6
1+4
1+2

27
27
27
27
27
27
20
1+6 9
20
5
2
0

Janet Gauntt

1+4 20

Janet Gauntt

27
27
1+4 2

Scor e

51
51
51
36
36

0

Scor e

58
54
54
51
51
44
42
40
40
27
26
18

Scor e

47

Scor e

49
49
31

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

22

11
50. 0%



Friday, October 28, 2016
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al'l  Judge: Janet Gauntt

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
1 Fur Flyin Fun 51.54 0 0 0 0 0 51.54
2 Mad Money 55. 32 0 0 0 0 0 55. 32
3 Rhyt hm & Bl ues 49. 81 0 2 0 0 0 59. 81
4 Col den Gobl i ns 58. 47 1 0 0 0 0 60. 47

Blue Collar Crine 60. 95 3 0 0 0 0 66. 95
El f Zeke 63. 67 2 1 0 0 0 72.67
Best Buds 72. 45 2 0 0 0 0 76. 45
Han Kira 76. 86 1 1 0 0 0 83. 86
Sanmba's Magic Mle 79.09 1 1 0 0 0 86. 09
Yab- A- Lab- A- Doo 54.70 0 0 0 1 0 204.70
Grasshoppers 58. 68 0 0 0 1 0 208. 68

Total Nunber of Teans Show ng: 11
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O



